
Tulajdonságok

Súlyszán – Kereszttartó

Garancia

2-1-056
7 kg

-
670x116x140 mm

Termékkód
Súly
Max. teherbírás
Méret (sz x h x m)
Színválaszték

Szerkezet
Acél
Festés
Műanyag
Gumi
Mozgó alkatrészek

25-15 év
5-10 év

2 év
5-10 év

1-3 év
2 évTovábbi színválasztékért érdeklődjön értékesítőinknél.

Részletes információk a garancialapon.




